                 Document Nr.: WL-DOC-082-EU-01/A
Annex I Catalogue No.
Size Catalogue number
Inner
diameter
Urimed® Vision Type 1 Standard 2962515 2962530 2962530D 25mm
Urimed® Vision Type 1 Standard 2962915 2962930 2962930D 29mm
Urimed® Vision Type 1 Standard 2963215 2963230 2963230D 32mm
Urimed® Vision Type 1 Standard 2963615 2963630 2963630D 36mm
Urimed® Vision Type 1 Standard 2964115 2964130 2964130D 41mm
Urimed® Vision Type 2 Specific 2982515 2982530 2982530D 25mm
Urimed® Vision Type 2 Specific 2982915 2982930 2982930D 29mm
Urimed® Vision Type 2 Specific 2983215 2983230 2983230D 32mm
Urimed® Vision Type 2 Specific 2983615 2983630 2983630D 36mm
Urimed® Vision Type 2 Specific 2984115 2984130 2984130D 41mm
Urimed® Vision Type 3 Ultra 2972515 2972530 2972530D 25mm
Urimed® Vision Type 3 Ultra 2972915 2972930 2972930D 29mm
Urimed® Vision Type 3 Ultra 2973215 2973230 2973230D 32mm
Urimed® Vision Type 3 Ultra 2973615 2973630 2973630D 36mm
Urimed® Vision Type 3 Ultra 2974115 2974130 2974130D 41mm